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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 20 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
10/1/2016 - 14:30 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Kategorija A

1. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 22. April - Banja Luka 2:09.17 630 30.27 33.67 34.26 30.97
2. PUSAKAN, Emina 01 Bosna 2:10.06 617 30.33 33.72 34.16 31.85
3. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94 22. April - Banja Luka 2:11.35 599 30.46 33.73 34.34 32.82
4. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 2:11.69 595 31.65 33.62 33.50 32.92
5. TUBIC, Nikolina 99 22. April - Banja Luka 2:14.52 558 31.56 33.89 34.49 34.58
6. RADIC, Anastazija 00 22. April - Banja Luka 2:15.79 542 31.92 34.32 35.54 34.01
7. CEPRKALO, Jovana 00 22. April - Banja Luka 2:16.49 534 31.81 34.07 35.32 35.29
8. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:18.87 507 32.04 35.23 35.84 35.76
9. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 2:22.23 472 32.78 36.42 36.56 36.47

10. STANOJEVIC, Isidora 02 Olymp, BL 2:22.81 466 32.66 36.26 37.06 36.83
11. JORGIC, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 2:22.93 465 33.68 36.74 36.91 35.60
12. DJURIC, Jovana 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.56 450 33.94 36.22 36.92 37.48
13. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.99 446 33.75 37.03 37.32 36.89

SRDIC, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.99 446 33.97 36.93 37.11 36.98
15. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:25.31 443 33.91 37.94 38.11 35.35
16. MIZDRAK, Ivana 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:25.95 437 33.86 38.27 38.07 35.75
17. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 2:27.15 426 32.39 37.45 39.18 38.13
18. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 2:27.61 422 33.57 37.89 38.47 37.68
19. SRDIC, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 2:30.18 401 33.91 38.50 39.47 38.30
20. JAGODIC, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 2:32.61 382 34.58 39.84 40.25 37.94
21. ALISPAHIC, Asja 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:34.01 372 34.43 38.73 40.62 40.23
22. RADOVANOVIC, Tamara 00 Olymp, BL 2:35.96 358 35.09 40.19 40.48 40.20
23. VRANJES, Anja 01 Olymp, BL 2:36.12 357 34.78 39.41 40.79 41.14
24. TRIVUN, Andjela 01 Olymp, BL 2:36.39 355 34.19 40.24 41.77 40.19
25. RADOVANOVIC, Natasa 01 Olymp, BL 2:36.61 353 33.22 38.79 40.61 43.99
26. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 2:37.22 349 35.86 40.23 40.91 40.22
27. ISIC, Ena 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:37.42 348 35.96 40.46 41.67 39.33
28. HRNIC, Lara 00 Olymp, BL 2:39.88 332 35.55 40.71 42.15 41.47
29. JOKANOVIC, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 2:43.22 312 36.14 41.76 42.98 42.34
30. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 2:43.67 310 37.27 42.29 43.52 40.59
31. RADOVANOVIC, Jelena 03 Mladost, BL 2:48.81 282 36.07 42.43 44.75 45.56
32. LUKAC, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 2:52.60 264 37.35 43.39 46.70 45.16
33. FILIPOVIC, Ajla 06 Sport Time, SA 2:54.46 256 38.94 45.58 46.75 43.19
34. SULJAGIC, Lana 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 3:01.72 226 42.46 47.28 47.48 44.50
35. FRANJIC, Iliana 05 Mladost, BL 3:02.72 222 38.94 46.89 50.76 46.13
36. KNEZEVIC, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 3:04.45 216 41.56 48.97 48.86 45.06
37. KVOCKA, Nadja 04 Olymp, BL 3:05.65 212 40.13 49.93 51.96 43.63
38. BUDISA, Julija 04 22. April - Banja Luka 3:05.81 211 42.87 47.99 50.31 44.64
39. JAKOVLJEVIC, Jelena 05 22. April - Banja Luka 3:05.89 211 42.74 48.34 48.88 45.93
40. TOPIC, Anika 03 Olymp, BL 3:18.16 174 39.40 49.72 2:39.08
41. TESIC, Atina 06 Mladost, BL 3:21.15 167 43.52 52.18 54.66 50.79
42. SUCUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 3:23.92 160 45.54 54.06 53.15 51.17
43. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 3:25.60 156 46.72 55.03 55.73 48.12
44. VISIC, Natalija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 3:35.03 136 50.67 57.96 56.27 50.13
45. JOKIC, Milica 07 22. April - Banja Luka 3:36.11 134 48.49 58.82 55.04 53.76
46. VUJICIC, Anastasija 05 Mladost, BL 3:42.94 122 48.70 58.63 1:00.95 54.66
47. MIHAJLOVIC, Marija 04 Mladost, BL 3:51.35 109 51.21 1:00.14 2:00.19
48. TOPIC, Lara 07 Mladost, BL 4:04.47 93 53.43 1:04.26 1:01.94 1:04.84
49. SEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 4:06.00 91 53.81 1:03.76 1:05.24 1:03.19
50. TRKULJA, Milica 06 22. April - Banja Luka 4:10.79 86 56.83 1:05.86 1:05.24 1:02.86
51. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:11.91 85 57.15 1:05.61 1:06.42 1:02.73
52. SUBOTIC, Ana 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:27.72 70 1:01.49 1:10.01 1:09.19 1:07.03
53. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:28.08 70 58.95 1:10.83 1:10.68 1:07.62
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 20, Women, 200m Freestyle

Kategorija B

1. PUSAKAN, Emina 01 Bosna 2:10.06 617 30.33 33.72 34.16 31.85
2. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 2:11.69 595 31.65 33.62 33.50 32.92
3. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 2:22.23 472 32.78 36.42 36.56 36.47
4. STANOJEVIC, Isidora 02 Olymp, BL 2:22.81 466 32.66 36.26 37.06 36.83
5. DJURIC, Jovana 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.56 450 33.94 36.22 36.92 37.48
6. SRDIC, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.99 446 33.97 36.93 37.11 36.98
7. MIZDRAK, Ivana 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:25.95 437 33.86 38.27 38.07 35.75
8. ALISPAHIC, Asja 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:34.01 372 34.43 38.73 40.62 40.23
9. VRANJES, Anja 01 Olymp, BL 2:36.12 357 34.78 39.41 40.79 41.14

10. TRIVUN, Andjela 01 Olymp, BL 2:36.39 355 34.19 40.24 41.77 40.19
11. RADOVANOVIC, Natasa 01 Olymp, BL 2:36.61 353 33.22 38.79 40.61 43.99

Kategorija C

1. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:18.87 507 32.04 35.23 35.84 35.76
2. JORGIC, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 2:22.93 465 33.68 36.74 36.91 35.60
3. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.99 446 33.75 37.03 37.32 36.89
4. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:25.31 443 33.91 37.94 38.11 35.35
5. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 2:27.61 422 33.57 37.89 38.47 37.68
6. ISIC, Ena 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:37.42 348 35.96 40.46 41.67 39.33
7. RADOVANOVIC, Jelena 03 Mladost, BL 2:48.81 282 36.07 42.43 44.75 45.56
8. SULJAGIC, Lana 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 3:01.72 226 42.46 47.28 47.48 44.50
9. KVOCKA, Nadja 04 Olymp, BL 3:05.65 212 40.13 49.93 51.96 43.63

10. BUDISA, Julija 04 22. April - Banja Luka 3:05.81 211 42.87 47.99 50.31 44.64
11. TOPIC, Anika 03 Olymp, BL 3:18.16 174 39.40 49.72 2:39.08
12. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 3:25.60 156 46.72 55.03 55.73 48.12
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Marija 04 Mladost, BL 3:51.35 109 51.21 1:00.14 2:00.19

Kategorija D

1. JAGODIC, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 2:32.61 382 34.58 39.84 40.25 37.94
2. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 2:37.22 349 35.86 40.23 40.91 40.22
3. JOKANOVIC, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 2:43.22 312 36.14 41.76 42.98 42.34
4. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 2:43.67 310 37.27 42.29 43.52 40.59
5. LUKAC, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 2:52.60 264 37.35 43.39 46.70 45.16
6. FILIPOVIC, Ajla 06 Sport Time, SA 2:54.46 256 38.94 45.58 46.75 43.19
7. FRANJIC, Iliana 05 Mladost, BL 3:02.72 222 38.94 46.89 50.76 46.13
8. KNEZEVIC, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 3:04.45 216 41.56 48.97 48.86 45.06
9. JAKOVLJEVIC, Jelena 05 22. April - Banja Luka 3:05.89 211 42.74 48.34 48.88 45.93

10. TESIC, Atina 06 Mladost, BL 3:21.15 167 43.52 52.18 54.66 50.79
11. SUCUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 3:23.92 160 45.54 54.06 53.15 51.17
12. VUJICIC, Anastasija 05 Mladost, BL 3:42.94 122 48.70 58.63 1:00.95 54.66
13. TRKULJA, Milica 06 22. April - Banja Luka 4:10.79 86 56.83 1:05.86 1:05.24 1:02.86

Kategorija E

1. VISIC, Natalija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 3:35.03 136 50.67 57.96 56.27 50.13
2. JOKIC, Milica 07 22. April - Banja Luka 3:36.11 134 48.49 58.82 55.04 53.76
3. TOPIC, Lara 07 Mladost, BL 4:04.47 93 53.43 1:04.26 1:01.94 1:04.84
4. SEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 4:06.00 91 53.81 1:03.76 1:05.24 1:03.19
5. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:11.91 85 57.15 1:05.61 1:06.42 1:02.73
6. SUBOTIC, Ana 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:27.72 70 1:01.49 1:10.01 1:09.19 1:07.03
7. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:28.08 70 58.95 1:10.83 1:10.68 1:07.62


